Team Overall Results

Ray Gerkin Boys Invitational

Place

-

©w 0o N o 0 b WDN

Name

JENN
BEDF
SEYM
BROW
coLu
HAUS
SOuT
CHAR
NEW

Average Time Score

00:17:22.53
00:17:32.78
00:17:46.28
00:17:47.85
00:18:23.99
00:18:45.88
00:18:56.12
00:19:56.42
00:21:17.09

Printed: 9/21/2024 2:29:11 PM

63

66

80

93

121
141
153
200
248

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time
TRIN 00:22:05.69
scoT 00:18:44.84
INDI 00:19:48.40

Finishers
3
2
2

Page: 1 of 5



