Ray Gerkin Boys Invitational

Team (Overall Re	esults		
Place	Name		<u>Average Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
1	JENN		00:17:22.53	63
2	BEDF		00:17:32.78	66
3	SEYM		00:17:46.28	80
	BROW		00:17:47.85	93
4	COLU		00:18:23.99	121
5	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		00:18:45.88	141
6	HAUS		00:18:56.12	153
7	SOUT		00:19:56.42	200
8	CHAR			248
9	NEW		00:21:17.09	240

Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
TRIN	00:22:05.69	3
SCOT	00:18:44.84	2
INDI	00:19:48.40	2